ACROSS

1. Per-cav pasture area
5. Was victorious
8. Mirrored

12.
15.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
41.
44,
47.
48.
49.
52.
54,
55.
59.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
70.
71.
74.
75.
76.
78.
81.
83.
86.
87.
8s.

Center of activity
Want
Advantage
Peer Gynt character
Finding
It shame...

by comparison
Quit __ turky
Panhandle state (abbr.)
Part of geom.
Gist
The color of 158-across
Check it out
Arabian peninsula country
Nutrition list abbr.
Dalek time unit
\ex
Rowboat necessity
Boxing champ
Chaos
Tale more than ona dhare
Anne Shirleys holastic wval
la la
Nevada city
Stoplight color
Check it out
Check it out
Between K and O
Gasoline company
Ship !
Child
What the cat did
Thing
Red dywood
Blueprint makes arganization

discussion
Consume
Check it out
Backtalk
Mong machine
Poetic contraction

Welles

201

89. Not the main dish
90. Medical test

91.

West

92. Hair remwal product
93. Check it out

96.

cent

97. Anglo-Saxon noblemen
99. Heavy barge

100.
101.
104.
106.
107.
108.
110.
111.
116.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
128.
129.
130.
132.

133.

135.
138.
146.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.

Arizona city
Restaurant food listing

Doodle
Craggy hill

Store for buying prepared foods

Not the odds

One book of a set (abbr.)
Check it out

Check it out

Jar ceer

The opposite of yup
Music, paintings, etc
Sound gatherer

One of may indiscriminately
Quiet

At present

Resort

Excessely self-satisfied
__ Francisco

de vie

Method of operation
Check it out

Stirred up

Marsh

Song

Atmosphere

Stated

Popular food deféery
Horse food

Big game gun

Fall sport @yanization
Male a cesign via corrosion
Horse

Whats up dove

14-dowrs cond words?
Inflammation near the eye
Articles



DOWN

. Religious group

. Smell

_ duckling

. Doc

. Belgian

. Norway city

. Close by

. The National

. Danger

10. Arabian chieftain

11. Canine gait

12. Sub-continent language

13. Typical

14. Very young child

15. Bookkeeper

16. Shaer

17. Former student

18. Feminine name

19. Famous garden

31. Restaurant bill

32. Handed-down culture

33. Mental discipline

34. Dirt

40.  Romeo

41. Noahs vessel

42. Flower wreath

43. Compapy name ending, frequently
45. Squirrel nest

46. Rent out

47. For ___ ajolly good fellow
48. Roddenberry or Hackman
49. Easy jogging pace

50. Something to eat or @&%&s Unversity
51. Molecule building block

53. Giraffe relatie

55. Obtain

56. Floating ice

57. Mix fine particules in a liquid
58. Leae aut

60. lwant !

61. Free degree

62. Lion sound

67. Scottish girs rmme meaning "pear!”
68. Nashville to Washington, DC direction
69. One who went WOL

71. Plant part

72. Region

73. Funeral

74.
75.
77.
79.
80.
82.
83.
84.
85.
89.
93.
94.
95.
96.
98.

In the past

Companions of skels
Attack

Brain research non-profit
Weigher

Fuss

Electrical units
Threesome

Northern state (abbr.)
Movie plot

Three in Italy

A place to eat breakfast
Toyota brand

Usual "fourth and long" play
Panhandle state (abbr.)

101. Prefix meaning "along with"
102. Always

103. Bird house

105. Assert

106. My Country ___ of Thee
107. Guy

109. _ right up!

111. Thirsty

112. Petroleum

113. Long time

114. A stocks first day

115. Fresh

117. Scottish fog

118. Tight

119.

125. Large desert

126. Almost

127. Childrers game

129. Tale control of

130. Move gealthily

131. Like toothpaste or gum

132. Enclosed in a pigpen

134. Unexpected game outcome
135. Atlas contents

136. Death notice, for short

137. Nod off

139. Strange objects in 158-across
140. Outrigger canoe

141. Spectators

142. Eleator

143. Solemn promise

144. Head bugs

145. Anglo-Saxon letters

147. Young boy

Surround with a sentry (obsolete)



