	90. Medical test
1. Per-cow pasture area	91 West
5. Was victorious	92. Hair removal product
8. Mirrored	93. Check it out
12. Center of activity	96cent
15. Want	97. Anglo-Saxon noblemen
20. Advantage	99. Heavy barge
21. Peer Gynt character	100. Arizona city
22. Finding	101. Restaurant food listing
23. It shame	104 Doodle
24 by comparison	106. Craggy hill
25. Quit turkey	107. Store for buying prepared foods
26. Panhandle state (abbr.)	108. Not the odds
27. Part of geom.	110. One book of a set (abbr.)
28. Gist	111. Check it out
29. The color of 158-across	116. Check it out
30. Check it out	120. Jar cover
35. Arabian peninsula country	121. The opposite of yup
36. Nutrition list abbr.	122. Music, paintings, etc
37. Dalek time unit	123. Sound gatherer
38. Vex	124. One of many, indiscriminately
39. Rowboat necessity	125. Quiet
41. Boxing champ	128. At present
44. Chaos	129. Resort
47. Take more than one's share	130. Excessively self-satisfied
48. Anne Shirley's scholastic rival	132 Francisco
49 la la	133 de vie
52. Nevada city	135. Method of operation
54. Stoplight color	138. Check it out
55. Check it out	146. Stirred up
59. Check it out	148. Marsh
63. Between K and O	149. Song
64. Gasoline company	150. Atmosphere
65. Ship!	151. Stated
66. Child	152. Popular food delivery
67. What the cat did	153. Horse food
70. Thing	154. Big game gun
71. Red dyewood	155. Fall sport organization
74. Blueprint maker's organization	156. Make a design via corrosion
75 discussion	157. Horse
76. Consume	158. What's up above
78. Check it out	159. 14-down's second words?
81. Backtalk	160. Inflammation near the eye
83. Money machine	161. Articles
86. Poetic contraction	
87 Welles	

89. Not the main dish

ACROSS

88. 201

DOWN	74. In the past
	75. Companions of shovels
1. Religious group	77. Attack
2. Smell	79. Brain research non-profit
3 duckling	80. Weigher
4. Doc	82. Fuss
5. Belgian	83. Electrical units
6. Norway city	84. Threesome
7. Close by	85. Northern state (abbr.)
8. The National	89. Movie plot
9. Danger	93. Three in Italy
10. Arabian chieftain	94. A place to eat breakfast
11. Canine gait	95. Toyota brand
12. Sub-continent language	96. Usual "fourth and long" play
13. Typical	98. Panhandle state (abbr.)
14. Very young child	101. Prefix meaning "along with"
15. Bookkeeper	102. Always
16. Shaver	103. Bird house
17. Former student	105. Assert
18. Feminine name	106. My Country of Thee
19. Famous garden	107. Guy
31. Restaurant bill	109 right up!
32. Handed-down culture	111. Thirsty
33. Mental discipline	112. Petroleum
34. Dirt	113. Long time
40 Romeo	114. A stock's first day
41. Noah's vessel	115. Fresh
42. Flower wreath	117. Scottish fog
43. Company name ending, frequently	118. Tight
45. Squirrel nest	119. Surround with a sentry (obsolete)
46. Rent out	125. Large desert
47. For a jolly good fellow	126. Almost
48. Roddenberry or Hackman	127. Children's game
49. Easy jogging pace	129. Take control of
50. Something to eat or a Texas University	130. Move stealthily
51. Molecule building block	131. Like toothpaste or gum
53. Giraffe relative	132. Enclosed in a pigpen
55. Obtain	134. Unexpected game outcome
56. Floating ice	135. Atlas contents
57. Mix fine particules in a liquid	136. Death notice, for short
58. Leave out	137. Nod off
	139. Strange objects in 158-across
60. I want!	140. Outrigger canoe
61. Free degree 62. Lion sound	
	<ul><li>141. Spectators</li><li>142. Elevator</li></ul>
67. Scottish girl's name meaning "pearl"	
68. Nashville to Washington, DC direction	143. Solemn promise
69. One who went AWOL	144. Head bugs
71. Plant part	145. Anglo-Saxon letters
72. Region	147. Young boy
73. Funeral	